Cornucopia (Thanksgiving for Kids) Basket #4616

Miscellaneous Items

1. Fern Cornucopia

Kilwin’s Items
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Total Product Cost

Labor

Total Cost

Sell Price

Willow Specialties pg. 25 #83011.3

Salt Water Taffy, 8 oz.

Kilwin’s Chocolate Coins, Gold (10)
Kilwin’s Chocolate Coins, Silver (10)
Foil Caramel Apples (8)

Kilwin’s Mints, Foil (8)

Kilwin’s Domes, Foil (8)

Foil Cars (8)

Red Hearts, Foil (8)

Gold Hearts, Foil (8)

Foil Pansies, (8)

Foil Fish, (8)

Cost
2.75

Cost

.85
1.64
1.64
2.70

.92

97
2.60

74

74

.75
79
14.34

17.09

*Catalogs for basket supplies: Willow Specialties, 34 Clinton St., Batavia, NY

14020, 800.724.7300, fax: 585.344.2999. Floral Supply Syndicate (Mike),

805.347.9994 or 805.389.1232(24 hrs.). Ampelco Ribbon Company, 800.GIFT

BOX, Frank and Sue Breen, 4818 Skyline Dr., Perrinton, Ml 48871,
989.682.4835, fax: 989.682.9235. Bags and Bows, 800.225.8155, fax:

800.225.8454. Oriental Trading Company, 800.526.9300, fax: 800.741.2599.
Nowco, 800.284.1332, fax: 800.244.4015. Reed & Barton, William Maxwell,
22869 Sagebrush, Novi, Ml, 248.347.1167 (phone/fax)
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